Ergebnisse 1. Bezirksturnier mannliche U13 in Siershahn am 19.03.2023

Gew.Kl.

-28 kg

-31 kg

-34 kg

-37 kg

-40 kg

-43 kg

-46 kg

-50 kg

+55 kg
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Name

Malte Steiger

Mike Lichius
Daniel Berg

Yahya Chaabane
Jeremy Loritz
Louis Baumann

Elias Dieterli
Tim Schwind
Marian Funder

Oskar Benner
Henry Herpel
Julius Pfeuffer

Tristan Loos
Johannes Pott
Mateo Hofer
Simon Schnaider
Ben Model

Sam Mogashoa

Malte Herpel

Elias Meghandef
Jonathan Glinster
Justus Hinterwaller
Marlon Paus
Rayan Lamdarder

Levi Hilger
Deniz Schultheis
Lucas Aloyan

Verein

VfL Lahnstein

TV 1860 Nassau
JC Neuwied

JC Neuwied
SV Oberelbert
SV Oberelbert

JC Neuwied
ESV Siershahn
JC Bad Ems

DJK Marienstatt
TuS Geilnau
TuS Hachenburg

JCBad Ems
JCBad Ems
JC Bad Ems
SV Oberelbert
V{L Lahnstein

JC Neuwied

TuS Geilnau

JC Neuwied
ESV Siershahn
JC Bad Ems

TuS Gemmerich
TV 1860 Nassau

DJK Marienstatt
JC Bad Ems
TV 1860 Nassau



